
Sunday, June 17, 2012Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com 75F Clear 79%H 7mphS

5K Off :7:34 am
Perfect Prediction Jackpot(0.01 sec) $354.00 Carried Over to Next Month.

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp FinishTime+ PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH5K [Lap]
1 4 193   Julio Lopez (M56) 4 M55-59     24:59.182 8:02.525:00 0.820.5 12:26 12:33 +7

2 19 193   Julio Lopez (M56) [2] 13 M55-59     24:33.040 7:54.124:30 3.0424:59.7 12:34 11:59 -34

3 13 067   Patrick Greene (M76) 11 M75-79     34:45.768 11:11.334:51 5.230.3 16:33 18:13 +99

4 9 008   David Mask (M60) 8 M60-64     27:21.885 8:48.527:15 6.893:48.2 14:00 13:22 -37

5 2 012   Doug Waters (M47) 2 M45-49     21:27.821 6:54.521:40 12.183.3 10:59 10:29 -29

6 8 198   Yanira Lopez (F49) 1 F45-49     28:40.326 9:13.728:13 27.333.6 14:07 14:34 +27

7 6 283   Ruben Reyes (M56) 6 M55-59     27:19.712 8:47.826:50 29.710.9 13:07 14:13 +66

8 17 024   Carol Creech (F61) 5 F60-64     39:22.961 12:40.638:42 40.961.9 18:51 20:32 +101

9 3 161   Clint Hattaway (M33) 3 M30-34     21:52.991 7:02.622:34 41.012.0 10:59 10:54 -4

10 1 560   Albert Marban (M18) 1 M15-19     19:26.816 6:15.618:45 41.820.0  9:33  9:54 +22

11 11 125   Cynthia Shepard (F57) 2 F55-59     32:50.349 10:34.232:00 50.350.4 16:04 16:47 +43

12 7 732   Seun Olugbode (M31) 7 M30-34     28:19.921 9:07.227:09 70.924.6 13:55 14:25 +30

13 14 320   Courtney Nisbeth (F33) 3 F30-34     35:34.798 11:27.134:23 71.804.6

14 15 148   Bryan Seitz (M34) 12 M30-34     38:39.316 12:26.540:00 80.682.5 18:59 19:40 +41

15 18 149   Ruth Olinger (F69) 6 F65-69     40:06.327 12:54.538:28 98.331.5 19:34 20:32 +58

16 5 173   Ruben Saguil (M47) 5 M45-49     24:59.959 8:02.822:51 128.960.0 11:03 13:57 +174

17 10 553   Dale Seitz (M57) 9 M55-59     32:27.783 10:26.935:00 152.220.0 15:17 17:11 +114

18 12 160   James Buchanan (M51) 10 M50-54     33:04.427 10:38.736:00 175.570.3 16:23 16:42 +19

19 16 663   Raegena Seitz (F25) 4 F25-29     38:51.972 12:30.635:10 221.978.6 18:54 19:58 +63

12 7 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowFinishTime+ Net Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City FinishTime+ Pace Clock TimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]
1 560 Albert Marban (M18) 1 M15-19 Farmers Branch     19:26.816 6:15.6   19:26.8160.0  9:33  9:54 +22 41.82 68.6%

2 012 Doug Waters (M47) 2 M45-49 Carrollton     21:27.821 6:54.5   21:31.1503.3 10:59 10:29 -29 12.18 67.1%

3 161 Clint Hattaway (M33) 3 M30-34 Lantana     21:52.991 7:02.6   21:54.9902.0 10:59 10:54 -4 41.01 59.6%

4 193 Julio Lopez (M56) 4 M55-59 Farmers Branch     24:59.182 8:02.5   24:59.6580.5 12:26 12:33 +7 0.82 62.0%

5 173 Ruben Saguil (M47) 5 M45-49 Carrollton     24:59.959 8:02.8   24:59.9590.0 11:03 13:57 +174 128.96 57.6%

6 283 Ruben Reyes (M56) 6 M55-59 Carrollton     27:19.712 8:47.8   27:20.5910.9 13:07 14:13 +66 29.71 56.7%

7 732 Seun Olugbode (M31) 7 M30-34 Duncanville     28:19.921 9:07.2   28:24.4724.6 13:55 14:25 +30 70.92 45.8%

8 198 Yanira Lopez (F49) 1 F45-49 Farmers Branch     28:40.326 9:13.7   28:43.9293.6 14:07 14:34 +27 27.33 58.3%

9 008 David Mask (M60) 8 M60-64 Lewisville     27:21.885 8:48.5   31:10.1053:48.2 14:00 13:22 -37 6.89 58.6%

10 553 Dale Seitz (M57) 9 M55-59     32:27.783 10:26.9   32:27.7830.0 15:17 17:11 +114 152.22 48.1%

11 125 Cynthia Shepard (F57) 2 F55-59 Colleyville     32:50.349 10:34.2   32:50.7220.4 16:04 16:47 +43 50.35 56.4%

12 160 James Buchanan (M51) 10 M50-54 Dallas     33:04.427 10:38.7   33:04.7530.3 16:23 16:42 +19 175.57 45.0%

13 067 Patrick Greene (M76) 11 M75-79 Coppell     34:45.768 11:11.3   34:46.0820.3 16:33 18:13 +99 5.23 55.5%

14 320 Courtney Nisbeth (F33) 3 F30-34 McKinney     35:34.798 11:27.1   35:39.4314.6 71.80 41.8%

15 148 Bryan Seitz (M34) 12 M30-34 Flower Mound     38:39.316 12:26.5   38:41.8512.5 18:59 19:40 +41 80.68 33.9%

16 663 Raegena Seitz (F25) 4 F25-29     38:51.972 12:30.6   39:00.5768.6 18:54 19:58 +63 221.97 38.1%

17 024 Carol Creech (F61) 5 F60-64 Plano     39:22.961 12:40.6   39:24.8631.9 18:51 20:32 +101 40.96 49.8%

18 149 Ruth Olinger (F69) 6 F65-69 The Colony     40:06.327 12:54.5   40:07.8631.5 19:34 20:32 +58 98.33 55.3%

19 193 Julio Lopez (M56) [2] 13 M55-59 Farmers Branch     24:33.040 7:54.1   49:32.69924:59.7 12:34 11:59 -34 3.04 63.1%

Average Finish Time: 30:14 Average Age Grade: 53.8%14 Positive Split 4 Negative Split

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowFinishTime+ Net Running Time (ChipTime)


